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Aug. 27-Dec. 7	 Art Exhibition: Gina Siepel: To Understand a Tree

   Thursday, Sept. 4,	 Botanical Sexism: Does Planting Male Trees Mean More Allergies? 
      4:30 p.m.	                                

   Thursday, Sept. 11, 	 Tree Flower Essences: Nature’s Healing 
      4:30 p.m.	

   Thursday, Sept. 18, 	 Rooted in Resilience: Life as an Orchardist 
      4:30 p.m.	

Wednesday, Sept. 24, 7:30 p.m.	 Performance: Andre Mehmari Trio (Jazz/World Music)

   Thursday, Sept. 25, 	 Hand-Carved Wooden Spoons and the Slöjd Tradition 
      4:30 p.m.	

Monday, Sept. 29, 7 p.m.	 Artist Talk: Gina Siepel

Tuesday, Sept. 30, 7:30 p.m.	 Multimedia: National Geographic Live: From Roots to Canopy 

   Thursday, Oct. 2, 	 “Battle of the Trees” and Other Ancient Tree Lore 
      4:30 p.m.	

   Thursday, Oct. 9, 	 Deceptively Resilient: The Dangerous Romance of Trees 
      4:30 p.m.	

   Thursday, Oct. 16, 	 Violins: Crafting Sound from Nature  
      4:30 p.m.	

Friday, Oct. 17, 4:30 p.m.	 Performance: Kurbasy (World Music/Ukraine)

Tuesday, Oct. 21, 7:30 p.m.	 Performance: Nrityagram Dance Ensemble (Classical Indian Dance) 

   Thursday, Oct. 23, 	 Harvest to Heat: Biomass Energy and the Case for Sustainable Forestry 
      4:30 p.m.	                              

Tuesday, Oct. 28, 7 p.m.	 Student Films

   Thursday, Oct. 30, 	 Listening to A Rainforest  
      4:30 p.m.	

   Thursday, Nov. 6, 	 The Religious Life of Trees 
      4:30 p.m.	

   Thursday, Nov. 13, 	 A Shade Tree Commission’s Role in Urban Forestry  
      4:30 p.m.	  

Thursday, Nov. 13, 7:30 p.m.	 Performance: Charly Lowry (Folk/Americana)

   Thursday, Nov. 20, 	 The Poetics of Trees: Spiritual Symbolism in Biblical and early  
      4:30 p.m.	C eltic and Germanic poetry, alongside Tolkien’s Ents and Bucknell’s 
	N ative Tolkien’s Ents and Bucknell’s Native Tree of Peace	

Monday, Dec. 1, 7 p.m.	C rankiefest 

   Thursday, Dec. 4, 	 Leaf Them Be: Simple Landscape Restoration Projects 
      4:30 p.m.	  

FALL 2025

Full event info on the Trees Series website:

All events are FREE except where noted with a ticket icon.    Tickets: Bucknell.edu/BoxOffice or 570-577-1000

go.bucknell.edu/TreesSeries

Submit a Creative Expression 
of your favorite tree! More info:
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